Figure 2. from A Method for Localizing Energy Dissipation in Blazars Using Fermi Variability
Dotson et al. 2012 ApJL 758 L15 doi:10.1088/2041-8205/758/1/L15
https://dx.doi.org/10.1088/2041-8205/758/1/L15

© 2012. The American Astronomical Society. All rights reserved.



t, (hr)

20

18

16

14

12

MT
BLR

log(hv) (GeV)

1.5



